Email : starnoldmeghnagar@gmail.com

St. Arnold’s English Medium High Scho

( Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi No. 1030807)
Meghnagar, Dist. Jhabua, Madhya Pradesh - 457779 Ph: 07390-284217, 284837

website : starnoldmeghnagar.in

LA S

o

10.
11.

12,

13.
14.

15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.

Transfer Certificate

SL. No T.C. No. 72

Name of the pupil
Mother's Name:-
Father's/Guardian Name:-
Nationality:-

Whether the Candidate belong to Schedule Caste or
Schedule Tribe:-

Date of first admission in this School with class:-

Date of Birth (in Christina Era) according to admission register (in
figures):-

Class in which the pupil last studied(in figures):-

School Board's Annual Examination last taken with result :-
Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class:-
Subjects Studied:- )

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class (if so to which
class (in figures)):-

Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues/paid:-

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such
concession:-

Total number of working days:-
Total number of working days present:-
Whether NCC Cadet/Scout/Guide (details may be given):-

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil
usually took part (menton achievement level therein):-

General conduct:-

Date of application for certificate:-
Date of issue of certificate:-
Reason of leaving the school:-
Permanent Education Number
SSSMID

Family ID

Any other Remarks:-

Sig%u%%eacher

Admission No. 3303
Chandni Bhuriya
Poonam Bhuriya
Rahul Bhuriya
Indian
5T

13-07-2023 - 1I
18-03-2016

III
CBSE BOARD NEW DELHI - PASSED
NA

ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL
SCIENCE, COMPUTER, G.K, MORAL SCIENCE

v

PAID
NA

221
151
NA
KARATE MUSIC DANCE

GOOD

02-06-2025
03-06-2025
PARENTS REQUEST
22815193428
44305038
308836691

U-DISE CODE 23241109812 APAAR ID
898200160324

%/ StAmold's Gnglish Medium High School.
Meghnagujlia'"'fg




