

St. Arnold's English Medium High School

(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi No. 1030807)

Meghnagar, Dist. Jhabua, Madhya Pradesh - 457779 Ph: 07390-284217, 284837

Email: starnoldmeghnagar@gmail.com

website: starnoldmeghnagar.in

Transfer Certificate

SL. No T.C. No. 72

Admission No. 3303

1.	Name of the pupil	Chandni Bhuriya
2.	Mother's Name:-	Poonam Bhuriya
3.	Father's/Guardian Name:-	Rahul Bhuriya
4.	Nationality:-	Indian
5.	Whether the Candidate belong to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe:-	ST
6.	Date of first admission in this School with class:-	13-07-2023 - II
7.	Date of Birth (in Christina Era) according to admission register (in figures):-	18-03-2016
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied(in figures):-	III
9.	School Board's Annual Examination last taken with result :-	CBSE BOARD NEW DELHI - PASSED
10.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class:-	NA
11.	Subjects Studied:-	ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE, COMPUTER, G.K, MORAL SCIENCE
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class (if so to which class (in figures)):-	IV
13.	Month up to which the (pupil has paid) school dues/paid:-	PAID
14.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession:-	NA
15.	Total number of working days:-	221
16.	Total number of working days present:-	151
17.	Whether NCC Cadet/Scout/Guide (details may be given):-	NA
18.	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (menton achievement level therein):-	KARATE MUSIC DANCE
19.	General conduct:-	GOOD
20.	Date of application for certificate:-	02-06-2025
21.	Date of issue of certificate:-	03-06-2025
22.	Reason of leaving the school:-	PARENTS REQUEST
23.	Permanent Education Number	22815193428
24.	SSSMID	44305038
25.	Family ID	308836691
26.	Any other Remarks:-	U-DISE CODE 23241109812 APAAR ID 998200160324

Signature of Class Teacher



Principal

St.Arnold's English Medium High School, Meghnagsighatultasker(McDa457779

Aff.No. 1030807